
Training Log Councillors September 2023 

Councillor  Activity  Date  

Carrie Sutton Induction for Councillors 14/09/23 

 

Andy Banks  Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

Audit Training   

Planning Seminar Enforcement 

Code of Conduct  

15/05/18 

12/09/16 

19/03/18 

07/03/19 

Nick Barton  Councillor Roles & Responsibilities  10/10/16  

 

Megan Bailey Planning (Kaiserman) 

Councillor Roles and Responsibilities 

20/10/22 

22/09/22 

Peter Cliff   Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

Audit Training  

15/05/17 

12/09/16 

Judith Critchlow    Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

Audit Training 

Local Council Award Training 03.08.17   

Chairmanship Training  

Planning (Kaiserman) 

15/05/17 

12/09/16  

03/08/17 

06/11/19  

20/10/22 

Phill Critchlow  Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

Audit Training 

Planning (Kaiserman) 

15/05/17 

12/09/16 

20/10/22 

Barbara Jelf Induction to Cllr Roles and Responsibilities 

Planning 1  

Roles and Responsibilities 

Code of Conduct 

12/06/19 

29/10/20 

30/09/21 

15/08/23 

Rob Lomas  Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

Audit Training 

? 

2/09/16 

Ian Parry  Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

 

10/02/21 

Nick Plant  Councillor Roles & Responsibilities 

Audit Training 

Planning (Kaiserman)  

15/05/17 

12/09/16  

20/10/22 

Carlton Evans 

Clerk 

(ChALC Training) 

Code of Conduct  

Introduction to Finance  

Meetings and Procedures  

GPOC 

Planning (Kaiserman) 

19/05/21  

08/07/21  

07/09/21  

18/08/22 

20/10/22 

 

 


