## **Training Log Councillors September 2023**

Councillor	Activity	Date
Carrie Sutton	Induction for Councillors	14/09/23
Andy Banks	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	15/05/18
	Audit Training	12/09/16
	Planning Seminar Enforcement	19/03/18
	Code of Conduct	07/03/19
Nick Barton	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	10/10/16
Megan Bailey	Planning (Kaiserman)	20/10/22
	Councillor Roles and Responsibilities	22/09/22
Peter Cliff	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	15/05/17
	Audit Training	12/09/16
Judith Critchlow	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	15/05/17
	Audit Training	12/09/16
	Local Council Award Training 03.08.17	03/08/17
	Chairmanship Training	06/11/19
	Planning (Kaiserman)	20/10/22
Phill Critchlow	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	15/05/17
	Audit Training	12/09/16
	Planning (Kaiserman)	20/10/22
Barbara Jelf	Induction to Cllr Roles and Responsibilities	12/06/19
	Planning 1	29/10/20
	Roles and Responsibilities	30/09/21
	Code of Conduct	15/08/23
Rob Lomas	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	?
	Audit Training	2/09/16
Ian Parry	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	10/02/21
Nick Plant	Councillor Roles & Responsibilities	15/05/17
	Audit Training	12/09/16
	Planning (Kaiserman)	20/10/22
Carlton Evans	Code of Conduct	19/05/21
Clerk	Introduction to Finance	08/07/21
(ChALC Training)	Meetings and Procedures	07/09/21
	GPOC	18/08/22
	Planning (Kaiserman)	20/10/22